FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Dtugosé 2000
Materiat Aluminium
Wzgledna 0.5

doktadnos$¢ pomiaru

Frezowana Tak
powierzchnia
pomiarowa

BAHC LEVEL TP 466
WATERPAS 2000 MM

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

S5550.002.000
500579562165
27111802
7314150129836

Tylko petne
opakowanie



